2021 CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS

U13 Girls Race

Place

O©CO~NOOUTPA,WN B

Time

10:46
11:29
11:46
12:12
12:26
12:45
12:51
12:52
12:56
12:59
13:07
13:19
13:28
14:28
14:58
15:46

St Edmunds Pacers
Hunts AC

U13 Boys Race

Place

OCO~NOUILPE,WNPE

Time

10:21
10:35
10:39
10:48
10:54
11:02
11:18
11:42
11:43
12:12
12:35
12:39
12:51
13:22
13:37

Hunts AC
St Edmunds Pacers
North Norfolk Harriers

EASTERN ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

Name

DAVEY, Jemima
WIDDOWSON, Isla
STEWART, Ella
BOWEN, Darcy
HEATHER-HAYES, Ottilie
TAYLOR, Orla
EDRIDGE, Eloise
WINSTANLEY, Alice
STILL, Cara
CLANCY, Layla
AMBROSE, Lily
LYDON, Esme
ALLEN, Olivia
MILEY, Aurora
MAYNES, Zarahi
HAYS, Aimee

3,10,11
9,12,16

Name

GAMBLING, Roman
RICHARDS, Thomas
JEFFERY, Max
UTTLEY, Max
ALBONE, Oliver
CLIFFORD, Nathaniel
GRIFFIN, Jacob
PASK, Finley
DEBBAGE, Milo
LIFE, Jonah

NEALE, Tobias
YAXLEY, Elliot
LAMBERT, Oliver
MINNETTE, Harry
BOLDOCK, Benjamin

2,4,6
1,7,12
9,10,11

Team

Kettering Town Harriers
Colchester Harriers
St.Edmunds Pacers
Ipswich Jaffa

Ipswich Harriers
West Suffolk AC
North Norfolk Harriers
West Suffolk AC
Hunts AC

St Edmunds Pacers
St Edmunds Pacers
Hunts AC

North Norfolk Harriers
Ipswich Jaffa

St Edmunds Pacers
Hunts AC

= 24 points
= 37 points

Team

St Edmunds Pacers
Hunts AC

West Suffolk AC
West Suffolk AC
Hunts AC

Hunts AC

St Edmunds Pacers
Hunts AC

North Norfolk Harriers
North Norfolk Harriers
North Norfolk Harriers
St Edmunds Pacers
St Edmunds Pacers
Haverhill RC

St Edmunds Pacers

= 13 points
= 20 points
= 30 points



EASTERN ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

2021 CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Ul15 Girls Race

Place

O©CoO~NOUILPA,WN PR

Time

14:51
15:19
15:31
16:05
16:24
16:35
16:50
16:55
17:17
17:23
17:56
18:19
18:26
19:27

Name

BELSHAW, Lyla
DICKERTY, Rosie
MOORE, Isabel
ASHBY, Stevie
CRABB, Amelie
FLETCHER, Lola
MEARS, Ava
RUSSELL, Kate
HORLER-IMPEY, Sophie
O'BRIEN, Jessica
BUTCHER, Madeleine
FROHN, Martha
WILCOX, Freya
DAVIS, Grace

North Norfolk Harriers 2,4,7
St Edmunds Pacers 3,10,11

Ul5 Boys Race

Place

O©CO~NOOUTA,WN B

Time

13:08
13:33
13:35
13:52
14:00
14:18
14:22
14:34
14:47
14:49
14:50
14:51
14:53
14:59
15:48
16:46
21:51

Name

PLUMMER, Sam
BALLARD, Arthur
TAYLOR, Tom
SCOTT-DONKIN, Noah
GAMBLING, Luca
HOBBS, Stanley
PARSLEY, Max
LEEK, Harrison
MINNETTE, Charlie
WIGMORE, Joshua
HAWKINS, Aaron
BENSON, Matthew
WATERWORTH, Tom
MELERO, Sebastion
PADFIELD, Henry
FELL, Noah
BALLARD, Darragh

Colchester & Tendring AC 1,2,6

Hunts AC

4,11,13

Team

Colchester Harriers
North Norfolk Harriers
St Edmunds Pacers
North Norfolk Harriers
Ipswich Jaffa

Hunts AC

North Norfolk Harrier6
Haverhill RC
Haverhill RC

St Edmunds Pacers
St Edmunds Pacers
Ipswich Harriers
Ipswich Jaffa

West Suffolk AC

= 13 points
= 24 points

Team

Colchester & Tendring AC
Colchester & Tendring AC
West Suffolk AC

Hunts AC

St Edmunds Pacers
Colchester & Tendring AC
North Norfolk Harriers
Colchester Harriers
Haverhill RC

Haverhill RC

Hunts AC

City of Norwich AC

Hunts AC

West Suffolk AC

North Norfolk Harriers
Peterborough & Nene Valley AC
Hunts AC

= 9 points
= 28 points
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Ul7 Women Race

Place Time Name Team

1 21:34 REYNOLDS, Hattie North Norfolk Harriers
2 25:36 BRADNAM, Amber St Edmunds Pacers
3 27:05 WEST, Florence St Edmunds Pacers
4 27:10 GATHORNE-HANDY, Sophie St Edmunds Pacers
5 27:49 HENSON, Annabel St Edmunds Pacers
6 29:12 BURKE, Caitian Hunts AC
7 30:03 MAYNES, Natalia St Edmunds Pacers

TEAMS
1 St Edmunds Pacers 2,34 = 9 points

Ul7 Men Race

Place Time Name Team

1 19:54 BERRY, Max St Edmunds Pacers
2 20:27 LYDEN, Aedan Hunts AC

3 20:43 DAVIS, Finley West Suffolk AC

4 20:44 GARRATT, Jake St Edmunds Pacers
5 21:25 REINDELL, Joseph Hunts AC

6 22:32 PRESTON, Jacob Hunts AC

7 23:11 BURKE, Ciaran Hunts AC

8 23:17 HOWE, Ryan Hunts AC

9 24:44 BEARPARK, Adam Hunts AC

TEAMS
1 Hunts AC 2,5,6 =13 points

2 Hunts AC ‘B’ 7,8,9 = 24 points



U20 Women Race

Place Time
21:08
22:51
23:42
27:12
28:10
30:07
35.56

~No o, WNE

TEAMS

- >

U20 Men Race

Place Time

1 27:01

2 28:23

3 31:16

4 32:35
TEAMS

1 Hunts AC

St Edmunds Pacers

EASTERN ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
2021 CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Name

HARRIS, Megan
BUCHANAN, Grace
HARRIS, Madison
BILNER, Jasmine
SPENCER-HALL, Claudia
O’BRIEN, Rhian

Lewis, Molly

5,6,7

Name

ORRELL, James
MILLS, Oliver
BOLDOCK, Charlie
BALLARD, Brandan

1,24

Team

Basildon AC

City of Norwich AC
Basildon AC
Ipswich Jaffa

St Edmunds Pacers
St Edmunds Pacers
St Edmunds Pacers

= 18 points

Team

Hunts AC
Hunts AC
St Edmunds Pacers
Hunts AC

=7 points
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Senior and Masters Men Race

Place

O©CoOoO~NOOUILPA,WNE

Time

40:30
40:58
41:20
41:22
41:35
42:02
42:19
42:22
43:27
43:41
43:51
43:58
44:28
44:35
45:02
45:08
45:35
45:59
46:47
47:17
47:28
48:32
48:49
49:04
52:47
54:24
55:21
56:02
57:05
60:45
61:56
63:52
73:16

Name

GILBERT, Michael
BOREHAM, Sam
GIBB, Alex
WARNER, Robert
O’NEILL, James
WEBB, Thomas
LEWIS, Daniel
BROWN, Luke
LEACH, Andrew
SMITH, James
WAIN, PAUL
BOWLLER, Adam
WIDDOWSON, Dan
AMOS, Martin
HUTCHINSON, Daniel
HAYWARD, Mark
HOLLEY, Paul
MCKEE, Rod

PYE, Jonathan
FELL, Simon
RULE, Jamie
SPOWAGE, Paul
MARSHALL, lan
AULD, John
HENINGTON, John
PARKIN, Paul
HOBBS, Glenn
INGRAM, Gary
HALL, Steve
BOWEN, Ben
BENNETT, Jamie
PURBROOK, Clive
ROBINSON, Trevor

Peterborough & Nene Valley AC
Newmarket Joggers

Team

Race Category

Cambridge & Coleridge AC SM
Haverhill RC SM
Peterborough & Nene Valley AC SM
Havering AC V40/E40
Ryston Runners V40
North Herts RR V40
Peterborough & Nene Valley AC V40
Peterborough & Nene Valley AC SM
North Herts RR V50/E55
Newmarket Joggers V40
Ipswich Jaffa SM
North Herts RC SM
Colchester Harriers V40/E40
Hunts AC SM
Newmarket Joggers SM
Newmarket Joggers V40
Newmarket Joggers V50
Hunts AC V50/E50
Newmarket Joggers SM
Peterborough & Nene Valley AC V40
Newmarket Joggers SM
Colchester Harriers V50/E55
Hunts AC V40
North Herts RC SM/E35
Colchester & Tendring AC V40/E40
Peterborough & Nene Valley AC  V50/E55
Colchester & Tendring AC V40/E40
Ipswich Jaffa SM
Peterborough & Nene Valley AC  V50/E50
Hunts AC SM
Ipswich Jaffa V40
Newmarket Joggers V50
lIford AC V40/E45
3,7,8,20,26,29 = 93 points
10,15,16,17,19,21 =98 points
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Senior and Masters Women Race

Place Time Name Team Race Category
1 22:24 LUXTON, Rebecca Chelmsford AC W35/E35
2 22:26 MAPP, Lucy Hunts AC SW
3 23:09 HEATHER-HAYES, Alice Ipswich Harriers WA45/E45
4 24:05 O’HARE, Anna Haverhill RC SW
5 24:38 DUFFY, Shelley Hunts AC W35
6 25:25 GODFREY, Stephanie Cambridge & Coleridge AC  WA45/E55
7 26:32 DARNELL, Amelia Hunts AC SW
8 28:02 SANDELLS, Gemma Hunts AC W35
9 28:30 BENNETT, Marion Ipswich Jaffa W35

10 29:28 EBERHEART, Ruth Newmarket Joggers w45

11 32:35 HALL, Georgia Hunts AC SW

12 37:24 HOLMES, Jan Newmarket Joggers w45

13 43:11 FAY, Pearl Newmarket Joggers w45

14 44:09 ABBOTT, Pamela Cambridge & Coleridge AC ~ WA45/E55

TEAMS
1 Hunts AC 2,57 = 14 points
2 Newmarket Joggers 10,12,13 = 35 points
Masters Men 60+ Race

Place Time Name Team Race Category
1 23:45 LEMARE, Simon Eastern Masters AC E60
2 23:59 TULLETT, Pete Chelmsford AC V60/E60
3 24:19 DARNELL, Derek Hunts AC V60/E60
4 25:56 PAUL, Steve Eastern Masters AC E6O
5 27:09 JONES, Charles Newmarket Joggers V60
6 29:40 GRIMLEY, Bruce Hunts AC V60/E65
7 31:57 LAWRENCE, Shane Eastern Masters AC E65



